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         Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

                 Producer: 502 Lana Sulkey, Show Date: 08/17/18                  

                   Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey or Sally Soltvedt                    

          Location: Montrose Fairgrounds & Event Center, Montrose, CO            

    B4B Open 4D-Friday              

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.732 $230.00         Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy                 

   2nd 15.840 $173.00         Nancy Deans on Unleash The Fury                 

   3rd 15.926 $115.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   4th 16.019 $ 58.00         Hannah Sanderson on Bug                         

   5th 16.024                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

   6th 16.030                 Stepahanie Lujan on Moons Misty Blue            

   7th 16.039                 Deana Linn on Rushin Cash                       

   8th 16.064                 Audra Penasa on Lenas Cashin Queen              

   9th 16.111                 Trudy Peterson on Cm Dynamites Dally            

  10th 16.200                 Stepahanie Lujan on Reuno Drift Hayes           

  11th 16.205                 Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

  12th 16.215                 Hallie Taylor on Dexter                         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.250 $198.00         Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie                       

   2nd 16.282 $148.00         Monica Smith on Jess Separate                   

   3rd 16.288 $ 99.00         Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelyne                

   4th 16.363 $ 49.00         Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            

   5th 16.421                 DeeDee Taramarcaz on Capri                      

   6th 16.423                 Hallie Taylor on Roanie                         

   7th 16.427                 Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

Tie    16.427                 Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

   9th 16.450                 Trudy Peterson on Famous Kool Kid               

  10th 16.458                 Kaitlyn Jones on Kid Cody's Wonder              

  11th 16.461                 Pam Pope on Corona Miga                         

  12th 16.489                 Sophie Hoffman on Slick                         

  13th 16.508                 Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

  14th 16.517                 Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illusion            

  15th 16.538                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

  16th 16.547                 Sharon Colunga on Wheres the Spark              

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.752 $132.00         Jessica Rummel on Riser                         

   2nd 16.756 $ 99.00         Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

   3rd 16.773 $ 66.00         Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey         

   4th 16.825 $ 16.00         Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire             

Tie    16.825 $ 16.00         Jessica Baldwin on Little Miss                  

   6th 16.901                 Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy              

   7th 17.009                 Gayla Schafer on Ms Dancing Staws               

   8th 17.013                 Sarah LeValley on Lovely Diamond Romp           

   9th 17.110                 Tara Olson on Traffic DM Streakin               

  10th 17.150                 Grace Rooks on Cat                              

  11th 17.217                 Shelby Wilson on MQ Tasheena Jo                 

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.251 $ 99.00         Cierra Palmer on Coral                          

   2nd 17.300 $ 74.00         Crystal Williams on Gee Gee                     

   3rd 17.318 $ 49.00         Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride         

   4th 17.371 $ 25.00         Andrea Harrison on Mr.Zee                       



   5th 17.412                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

   6th 17.731                 Abby Bedow on Love This Cherry                  

   7th 17.815                 Barb Steele on Rebel                            

   8th 17.846                 Pacience Williams on Betty                      

   9th 17.855                 Tamara Baker on Jestiny                         

  10th 17.890                 Kacey Carpenter on Easys Triple Legacy          

  11th 18.281                 Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

  12th 18.716                 Jackie King on Sierra Grey                      

  13th 18.755                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

N/T    400.000                Shannon Singer on Maxim Million                 

N/T    400.000                Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It               

N/T    416.726                Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby            

N/T    416.801                Audrey Smith on Rowdez Red Hot                  

N/T    417.494                Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson         

 

                B4B Jackpot 4D-Friday             

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.840 $ 68.00              Nancy Deans on Unleash The Fury            

   2nd 15.926 $ 53.00              Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks           

   3rd 16.015 $ 38.00              Hannah Sanderson on Bug                    

   4th 16.064                      Audra Penasa on Lenas Cashin Queen         

   5th 16.111                      Trudy Peterson on Cm Dynamites Dally       

   6th 16.205                      Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm               

   7th 16.250                      Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie                  

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.427 $ 59.00              Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood    

   2nd 16.450 $ 45.00              Trudy Peterson on Famous Kool Kid          

   3rd 16.489 $ 33.00              Sophie Hoffman on Slick                    

   4th 16.508                      Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla       

   5th 16.517                      Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illusion       

   6th 16.538                      Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great          

   7th 16.611                      Jessica Baldwin on Little Miss             

   8th 16.632                      Cierra Palmer on Coral                     

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.901 $ 50.00              Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy         

   2nd 17.110 $ 41.00              Tara Olson on Traffic DM Streakin          

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.371 $ 29.00 4 74333      Andrea Harrison on Mr.Zee                  

   2nd 17.460 $ 23.00              Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson     

   3rd 17.815 $ 16.00              Barb Steele on Rebel                       

   4th 17.825                      Abby Bedow on Love This Cherry             

   5th 17.890                      Kacey Carpenter on Easys Triple Legacy     

   6th 18.281                      Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star          

   7th 18.755                      Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana             

N/T    416.476                     Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire       

N/T    417.547                     Emily Steiner on Ruby                      

 

   B4B Novice 3D-Friday                

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.250 $ 80.00              Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie                  

   2nd 16.427 $ 48.00              Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood    

   3rd 16.450 $ 32.00              Trudy Peterson on Famous Kool Kid          



   4th 16.461                      Pam Pope on Corona Miga                    

   5th 16.489                      Sophie Hoffman on Slick                    

   6th 16.756                      Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire       

   7th 16.952                      Jessica Baldwin on Little Miss             

   8th 17.118                      Jessie Stillings on Gemma                  

   9th 17.169                      Tyler Williams on Pixie                    

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.275 $ 48.00              Trista Linsacum on Tyson                   

   2nd 17.364 $ 29.00              Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                 

   3rd 17.811 $ 19.00              Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillion      

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.442 $ 32.00              Emily Steiner on Ruby                      

   2nd 18.692 $ 19.00              Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick          

   3rd 18.866 $ 13.00              Emily Steiner on Ricks Honey Te            

   4th 19.203                      Tammy Olson on Scoopies Fast Dash          

   5th 21.552                      Shakira King on New Horse                  

   6th 26.250                      Kassandra Holmes on Ruby                   

N/T    400.000                     Shannon Singer on Maxim Million            

N/T    417.683                     Cierra Palmer on Coral                     

                  

   B4B PoleBending 2D-Friday              

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 20.197 $ 75.00         Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy                 

   2nd 21.433 $ 50.00         Stepahanie Lujan on Reuno Drift Hayes           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 22.687 $ 50.00         Abby Bedow on Love This Cherry                  

   2nd 22.702 $ 33.00         Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelyne                

   3rd 23.305                 Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

   4th 23.787                 Pacience Williams on Betty                      

   5th 24.631                 Courtney McCracken on Razzy                     

   6th 25.744                 Cierra Palmer on Coral                          

   7th 28.170                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

N/T    400.000                Tyler Williams on Pixie                         

N/T    400.000                Jessica Baldwin on Little Miss                  

N/T    400.000                Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick               

N/T    420.830                Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

                

   B4B Open 4D-Saturday             

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.873 $187.00         Trudy Peterson on Famous Kool Kid               

   2nd 15.965 $140.00         Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy                 

   3rd 15.991 $ 94.00         Audra Penasa on Lenas Cashin Queen              

   4th 16.048 $ 47.00         Audrey Smith on Rowdez Red Hot                  

   5th 16.070                 Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby            

   6th 16.072                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   7th 16.076                 Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illusion            

   8th 16.092                 Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

   9th 16.140                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

  10th 16.141                 Aubrie Brown on Sly                             

  11th 16.221                 Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            

  12th 16.247                 Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

  13th 16.249                 RaeLynn Rinaldo on Chex Silver Doc              



  14th 16.265                 Trudy Peterson on Cm Dynamites Dally            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.393 $161.00         Pam Pope on Corona Miga                         

   2nd 16.446 $120.00         Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy              

   3rd 16.478 $ 80.00         Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie                       

   4th 16.491 $ 40.00         Shelby Wilson on MQ Tasheena Jo                 

   5th 16.540                 Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelyne                

   6th 16.594                 Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride         

   7th 16.673                 Hallie Taylor on Roanie                         

   8th 16.749                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

   9th 16.778                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey         

  10th 16.802                 Kacey Carpenter on Quicks Valcano               

  11th 16.847                 Sophie Hoffman on Slick                         

  12th 16.859                 Hallie Taylor on Dexter                         

  13th 16.868                 Arthene Robins on Johns Gift of Life            

  14th 16.871                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.886 $116.00         Grace Rooks on Cat                              

   2nd 16.946 $ 89.00         Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson          

   3rd 17.355 $ 62.00         Mallory Vess on Medro                           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.385 $ 80.00         Alicia Lund on You're Killing me Mols           

   2nd 17.412 $ 60.00         Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

   3rd 17.560 $ 40.00         Kacey Carpenter on Easys Triple Legacy          

   4th 17.726 $ 20.00         Tamara Baker on Jestiny                         

   5th 17.921                 Tara Olson on Traffic DM Streakin               

   6th 18.775                 Shannon Singer on Maxim Million                 

   7th 18.815                 Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

   8th 18.833                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

   9th 19.189                 Deana Linn on Katnis                            

N/T    400.000                Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

N/T    400.000                Cierra Palmer on Coral                          

N/T    416.257                DeeDee Taramarcaz on Capri                      

N/T    416.445                Jessica Rummel on Riser                         

N/T    416.843                Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

N/T    418.134                Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

              

   B4B Jackpot 4D-Saturday           

                                                                                  

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.873 $ 68.00         Trudy Peterson on Famous Kool Kid               

   2nd 15.889 $ 53.00         Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

   3rd 15.965 $ 38.00         Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy                 

   4th 15.991                 Audra Penasa on Lenas Cashin Queen              

   5th 16.072                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   6th 16.076                 Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illusion            

   7th 16.092                 Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

   8th 16.140                 Aubrie Brown on Sly                             

   9th 16.265                 Trudy Peterson on Cm Dynamites Dally            

  10th 16.266                 Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.412 $ 59.00         DeeDee Taramarcaz on Capri                      

   2nd 16.446 $ 45.00         Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy              



   3rd 16.478 $ 33.00         Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie                       

   4th 16.749                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

   5th 16.802                 Kacey Carpenter on Quicks Valcano               

   6th 16.847                 Sophie Hoffman on Slick                         

   7th 16.871                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.946 $ 91.00         Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson          

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.385 $ 29.00         Alicia Lund on You're Killing me Mols           

   2nd 17.560 $ 23.00         Kacey Carpenter on Easys Triple Legacy          

   3rd 17.652 $ 16.00         Cierra Palmer on Coral                          

   4th 17.721                 Linda Tibbitts on Shawty                        

   5th 17.899                 Tara Olson on Traffic DM Streakin               

   6th 18.815                 Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

   7th 18.833                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

   8th 20.642                 Sophie Hoffman on Katness                       

 

                 B4B Novice 3D-Saturday               

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.873 $ 76.00              Trudy Peterson on Famous Kool Kid          

   2nd 16.092 $ 46.00              Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood    

   3rd 16.393 $ 30.00              Pam Pope on Corona Miga                    

   4th 16.478                      Rachel HuerKamp on Fergie                  

   5th 16.687                      Shannon Singer on Maxim Million            

   6th 16.710                      Jessie Stillings on Gemma                  

   7th 16.749                      Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire       

   8th 16.847                      Sophie Hoffman on Slick                    

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.898 $ 46.00              Jessica Baldwin on Little Miss             

   2nd 17.196 $ 27.00              Cierra Palmer on Coral                     

   3rd 17.385 $ 18.00              Alicia Lund on You're Killing me Mols      

   4th 17.637                      Trista Linsacum on Tyson                   

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.454 $ 30.00              Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                 

   2nd 18.538 $ 18.00              Tammy Olson on Scoopies Fast Dash          

   3rd 18.662 $ 12.00              Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick          

   4th 19.189                      Deana Linn on Katnis                       

   5th 26.258                      Kacy Stillings on Classy King Dillion      

N/T    417.822                     Emily Steiner on Ruby                      

N/T    418.354                     RaeLynn Rinaldo on Whistler                

 

                B4B Pole Bending 2D-Saturday             

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 22.908 $ 46.00         Grace Rooks on Cat                              

   2nd 23.067 $ 31.00         Jessica Baldwin on Little Miss                  

   3rd 23.230                 Courtney McCracken on Razzy                     

   4th 23.535                 Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 26.017 $ 51.00         Cierra Palmer on Coral                          

N/T    420.200                Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy                 

N/T    421.976                Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

N/T    427.453                Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelyne           



 


